Please write your name and your child's name in one space
The shaded blocks are not available.

. If these times don't suit, please contact your child's teacher to arrange another meeting.

Time
3.30pm
345pm
4.00pm
415pm
4.30pm
445pm
5.00pm
515pm
530pm
545pm

Monday 29th August

Paemoana - Penny
Lavi and Tamar

Mel and niko

Hamish and Maree

Jai & Leighana

Stanley Black

mette & Lennox

Awaawa - Georgie
Rachel and Ava
Ze'ev and Tamar
Zariah & Leighana
Anna and Zac

Kaisa & Mette

Sarah - Andy
Sarah -Taylor

Topari - Sally

Isobel and Kate/Aaron
Eva and Kate/Aaron
gineva and mel

Jack and Maree

Anna and kirk

Kurtis and Carl

Sarah - Christian

Time

Tuesday 30th August
Paemoana - Penny
Rachel and Theo
Alex and Emma

Awaawa - Georgie
Michael and Emma
Logan and Kelly
Fergus & Fiona

Leo & Anna

Thomas & Julie

Topari - Sally
Cadence and Kelly
Rowan

Acacia

Lily & Julie [1]
Macy & Anna




[1] maggie



