Please wr	ite your name and your chil	d's name in one space. If	these times don't suit, please	contact you	r child's te	acher to arrange ano	ther meeting.	
	ed blocks are not available.	·						
	Monday 29th August				Tues	sday 30th August		
Time	Paemoana - Penny	Awaawa - Georgie	Tūpari - Sally	Tim	e Paei	moana - Penny	Awaawa - Georgie	Tūpari - Sally
3.30pm	Lavi and Tamar	Rachel and Ava	Isobel and Kate/Aaron		Rac	hel and Theo	Michael and Emma	Cadence and Kelly
3.45pm	Mel and niko	Ze'ev and Tamar	Eva and Kate/Aaron		Alex	and Emma	Logan and Kelly	Rowan
4.00pm	Hamish and Maree	Zariah & Leighana	gineva and mel				Fergus & Fiona	Acacia
4.15pm	Jai & Leighana	Anna and Zac	Jack and Maree					
4.30pm							Leo & Anna	Lily & Julie [1]
4.45pm	Stanley Black	Kaisa & Mette					Thomas & Julie	Macy & Anna
5.00pm	mette & Lennox		Anna and kirk					
5.15pm		Sarah - Andy	Kurtis and Carl					
5.30pm		Sarah -Taylor						
5.45pm			Sarah - Christian					

[1] maggie